
Month Date Day Events/Activities/Holidays

1st Thursday Labour Day
19-05-2025 School reopens for Grade X
26-05-2025 School reopens for Grade II to IX

05-06-2025 Thursday World environment day
07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid - Holiday
19-06-2025 Thursday National Reading day
20-06-2025 Friday Yoga Day Celebration (KG)
21-06-2025 Saturday International Yoga day Celebration
27-06-2025 Friday Talents Day (LKG)

01-07-2025 Tuesday Doctors day
02-07-2025 to      
08-07-2025 First Period Test (Grade 2 to 8)

06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram
09-07-2025 Wednesday Dance competition  ( UKG)
10-07-2025 Thursday Guru purnima
11-07-2025 Friday World Population day / Red Day (LKG)
14-07-2025 to 18-07-
2025

MONDAY TO 
FRIDAY ASSESSMENT 1 (UKG)

26-07-2025 Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas
28-07-2025 TO 31-07-
2025

Monday to 
Thursday

ASSESSMENT 1 (LKG)

08-08-2025 Friday Varamahalakshmi festival - Holiday
12-08-2025 Tuesday National Library day & Sanskrit day
13-08-2025 Wednesday Patriotic Day (KG)
14-08-2025 Thursday Shree Krishna Janmashtami Celebration 

(Kindergarten)

15-08-2025 Friday Independence day Celebration
16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Janmashtami - Holiday
19-08-2025 Tuesday World Humaitarian day
22-08-2025 Friday Best out of Waste' Competition - LKG
26-08-2025 Tuesday Swarna Gowri Vrata - Holiday
27-08-2025 Wednesday Vinayaka Chaturthi - Holiday

05-09-2025 Friday Teachers Day
Eid- Milad & Thiruvnam - Holiday

10-09-2025  to 19-
09-2025

Wednesday to 
Friday

MID-TERM ASSESSMENT LKG & UKG

08-09-2025 to 20-
09-2025

Mid-Term Examination Grade 1 to 10

14-09-2025 Sunday Hindi Diwas
16-09-2025 Tuesday World Ozone day & World Dictionary day
21-09-2025 to 02-
10-2025

Dasara Vacations

02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration
03-10-2025 Friday School re-opens
07-10-2025 Tuesday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi
10-02-2025 Friday Solo Dance Competition (LKG)
15-10-2025 Tuesday Birth Anniversary of Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam -  

National Student’s day

17-10-2025 Friday Deepavali Celebration (KG)
20-10-2025 Monday Naraka Chaturdashi – Holiday Deepavali –
21-10-2025 Tuesday  Deepavali – Holiday
22-10-2025 Wednesday Bali Padyami - Holiday
27-10-2025 Monday Reading Competition - UKG

Friday Blue Day - LKG
Friday National Unity day

01-11-2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyothsava-  Holiday
03-11-2025 Monday Kannada Rajyothsava  - Celebration (KG)
07-11-2025 Friday Yellow Day (LKG)
08-11-2025 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanthi - Holiday 
10-11-2025 Monday World Science Day
14-11-2025 Friday Children's day Celebration
22-11-2025 Saturday Inter-school Competition (KG)
26-11-2025 Wednesday National Constitution day

May

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2025 - 26

June

November

July

August

September

October

31-10-2025



04-12-2025 Thursday Indian Navy day Human Rights day
05-12-2025 Friday Creative Art Competition LKG
10-12-2025 Wednesday  Human Rights day
15-12-2025 to 20-
12-2025

Third Period Test Grade 1 to 10

22-12-2025 Monday National Mathematics day celebration
25-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas 
26-12-2025 to 31-
12-2025

Winter Vacations

01-01-2026 Thursday School re-opens
Class X Farewell in  the month of January

05-01-2026 to 13-
01-2026

Monday to 
Tuesday

Assessment 2 UKG

12-01-2026 Monday Vivekananda Jayanthi -National Youth Day
14-01-2026 Wednesday Makara Sankranthi – Holiday
15-01-2026 Thursday Indian Army day
19-01-2026 to 29-
01-2026

Monday to 
Thursday

Assessment 2 LKG

21-01-2026 Wednesday World Building Competition (UKG)
26-01-2026 Monday Republic day celebration

15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri
Kindergarten Graduation Day

Grade X First Phase Board Exam

08-03-2026 Sunday International Women's day
16-03-2026 to 29-
03-2026

Annual Examination for Grade LKG to 9

19-03-2026 Thursday Ugadi - Holiday
21-03-2026 Saturday Eid – Ul – Fitr – Holiday
31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi celebration

03-04-2026 Friday Good Friday - Holiday

08-04-2026 Wednesday Result for Grades LKG to 9

14-04-2026 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanthi Celebration

April

March

December

February

January


